model DC150
Medium Outdoor Lighting Wall Pack
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
• Die Cast Aluminum Body
• IP65/NEMA 4X
• Heavy Duty Die Cast Aluminum Mounting Plate
• Bronze Powder-Coat Finish
• Borosilicate Glass Lens with Hinged Door
• One Piece Anodized Aluminum Refl ector
• Optional Photocell for easy fi eld installation
• Size: 13.0W x 9.0H x 7.25D
• Lamps Included
• UL Listed (wet location)
ORDERING INFORMATION EX: DC150-150HPS-120-LP
Accessories:
Item Number Dimensions (LxWxH)64 Lamping
DC150150MHMTLP 14.25” x 9” x 7.25” 150 Watt Metal Halide
DC150150HPSMTLP 14.25” x 9” x 7.25” 150 Watt High Pressure Sodium
DC1502PL42MVLP* 14.25” x 9” x 7.25” (2) 42 Watt Plug In Fluorescent
DC150L42W3424L50K 14.25” x 9” x 7.25” 32 CREE LED 42W, 3424 LUMENS, 5000K
DC200L75W8000L50K 18.0” x 9.0” x7.25” 64 CREE LED 75W, 8000 LUMENS, 5000K
Description Model # Image
Photocell 120V CAT. # PC120
Photocell 277V CAT.# PC277